
Happy Hour SpecialsHappy Hour Specials
Food Service Till 7:00Food Service Till 7:00

  
Coconut Shrimp ~ $14Coconut Shrimp ~ $14

Eight coconut encrusted shrimp, flash fried andEight coconut encrusted shrimp, flash fried and
  served with a house made pina colada dipping sauceserved with a house made pina colada dipping sauce

  BBQ Chicken Flatbread ~ $14BBQ Chicken Flatbread ~ $14
Grilled chicken, red onion, red bell peppers, mozzarellaGrilled chicken, red onion, red bell peppers, mozzarella

  with a BBQ sauce drizzlewith a BBQ sauce drizzle

Tuna Taco ~ $19Tuna Taco ~ $19
Seared blackened tuna topped with Asian slaw andSeared blackened tuna topped with Asian slaw and

  honey wasabi, served with three tortillas andhoney wasabi, served with three tortillas and
  a choice of sidea choice of side

DRINK OF THE DAYDRINK OF THE DAY

Ranch Water ~ $13Ranch Water ~ $13
Rosa Blanca tequila, fresh lime, club soda and aRosa Blanca tequila, fresh lime, club soda and a  

touch of agavetouch of agave  
  


